
Final Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

Qualifying Practice - LMP2
4 Hours of Imola
European Le Mans Series

KphGapTime TotalLapTeam Car Cat DriverNo

65 Panis Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Charles MILESI 1:30.829 9 9 194.61 LMP2

25 Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Alexander LYNN 1:30.961 7 8 0.132 0.132 194.32 LMP2

10 Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson Felipe DRUGOVICH 1:30.988 10 10 0.159 0.027 194.23 LMP2

47 COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Frederik VESTI 1:31.051 9 9 0.222 0.063 194.14 LMP2

37 COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Malthe JAKOBSEN 1:31.098 10 10 0.269 0.047 194.05 LMP2

34 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson Oliver GRAY 1:31.184 9 10 0.355 0.086 193.86 LMP2

14 AO by TF Oreca 07 - Gibson Robert KUBICA 1:31.279 9 9 0.450 0.095 193.67 LMP2

22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson Benjamin HANLEY 1:31.321 9 9 0.492 0.042 193.58 LMP2

23 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson Paul DI RESTA 1:31.365 8 8 0.536 0.044 193.49 LMP2

28 IDEC Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson Reshad DE GERUS 1:31.465 9 10 0.636 0.100 193.210 LMP2

43 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson Tom DILLMANN 1:31.545 9 9 0.716 0.080 193.011 LMP2

27 Nielsen Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson William STEVENS 1:31.657 9 10 0.828 0.112 192.812 LMP2

9 Iron Lynx - Proton Oreca 07 - Gibson Matteo CAIROLI 1:31.718 9 9 0.889 0.061 192.713 LMP2

30 Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson James ALLEN 6LMP2

9 Iron Lynx - Proton Oreca 07 - Gibson Jonas RIEDLMP2

9 Iron Lynx - Proton Oreca 07 - Gibson Maceo CAPIETTOLMP2

10 Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson Ryan CULLENLMP2

10 Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson Stéphane RICHELMILMP2

14 AO by TF Oreca 07 - Gibson Jonny EDGARLMP2

14 AO by TF Oreca 07 - Gibson Louis DELÉTRAZLMP2

22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson Marino SATOLMP2

22 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson Filip UGRANLMP2

23 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson Bijoy GARGLMP2

23 United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson Fabio SCHERERLMP2

25 Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Olli CALDWELLLMP2

25 Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Matthias KAISERLMP2

27 Nielsen Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson David HEINEMEIER HANSSONLMP2

27 Nielsen Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Nicolas PINOLMP2

28 IDEC Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson Marcos SIEBERTLMP2

28 IDEC Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson Job VAN UITERTLMP2

30 Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson Jean-Baptiste SIMMENAUERLMP2

30 Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson Niels KOOLENLMP2

34 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson Luca GHIOTTOLMP2

34 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson Clément NOVALAKLMP2

37 COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Paul-Loup CHATINLMP2

37 COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Lorenzo FLUXALMP2

43 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson Vladislav LOMKOLMP2

43 Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson Sebastian ALVAREZLMP2

47 COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Ferdinand HABSBURGLMP2

47 COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Carl BENNETTLMP2

65 Panis Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Manuel MALDONADOLMP2

65 Panis Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson Arthur LECLERCLMP2

Track Status: DRYTrack Temp: 54,60 ºC Air Temp: 32,78 ºC
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